Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

498100100500

498100150500

498100200500

498100240500

498100300500

498100400500

Rope Diameter

N5

2.4

ROPETEX Seizing Wire 1x7 Spiral Strand

Product information

ROPETEX

Seizing ropes is widely used in the industry to secure shackle pins, turnbuckle bodies etc. The rope goes through annealing process which
softens the wire rope, allowing it to be permanently twisted or bent.

Tensile strength: 400-450 N/mmz2.

Rope construction: 1x7
Finish: Galvanized

Note: Wire is used for seizing/binding. Must be soft and annealed!

Rope @ range
mm

Packaging

500 mtr reel
500 mtr reel
500 mtr reel
500 mtr reel
500 mtr reel

500 mtr reel

Weight
kg/100m

0.5

11

2.8
4.5

7.8

Delivery time

10

10

10
10

10



	ROPETEX Seizing Wire 1x7 Spiral Strand

