

ROPETEX Seizing Wire 1x7 Spiral Strand

Product information





Seizing ropes is widely used in the industry to secure shackle pins, turnbuckle bodies etc. The rope goes through annealing process which softens the wire rope, allowing it to be permanently twisted or bent.

Tensile strength: 400-450 N/mm².

Rope construction: 1x7
Finish: Galvanized

Note: Wire is used for seizing/binding. Must be soft and annealed!

Part Code	Rope Diameter	Rope Ø range mm	Packaging	Weight kg/100m	Delivery time
498100100500	1		500 mtr reel	0.5	10
498100150500	1.5		500 mtr reel	1.1	10
498100200500	2		500 mtr reel	2	2
498100240500	2.4		500 mtr reel	2.8	10
498100300500	3		500 mtr reel	4.5	10
498100400500	4		500 mtr reel	7.8	10